# DavisVision and SuperiorVision



# Have You Considered a Free LASIK Consultation?

Laser vision correction (LASIK) is a procedure that can reduce or eliminate your dependence on glasses or contact lenses. This corrective service is available to you and your eligible dependents at 20 to 35% off the national average price with your Davis Vision® or Superior Vision® plan.



### Is LASIK right for you?

Are you near sighted, far sighted or have a stigmatism? If so, LASIK could help you regain your vision through a single procedure.

#### How does LASIK work?

The FDA-approved procedure reshapes the cornea so that light entering your eye is properly focused onto the retina. Vision is usually corrected immediately following the LASIK procedure.

Special pricing for Davis Vision members: \$1,895 for Custom Bladeless with Lifetime Assurance Plan Plus! Flexible financing options available, 12 months, 0% interest free.



# **Trusted Quality**

Credentialed surgeons have collectively performed more than 7.5 million procedures.



# **Member Savings**

Member discounts of 20 to 35% off the national average LASIK price.



### **Nationwide Access**

More than 800 LASIK locations to make it convenient for you.

## Interested in LASIK? Here's what you can do next.

- Call for more information on LASIK benefits. (Davis Vision members, please call 1 (855) 502-2020 or visit lasik.qualsight.com.
  Superior Vision members, please call 1 (877) 201-3602 or visit lasik.sv.qualsight.com.)
- 2. LASIK service experts will explain the program offered and answer any remaining questions.
- 3. Select a local in-network LASIK specialist and set an appointment at a time that works for you!

The Davis Vision and Superior Vision networks provide you with the opportunity to access discounted laser correction services. Laser vision correction services are administered by QualSight, LLC, and may not be available in all service areas. Davis Vision and Superior Vision make no representations regarding any services provided by QualSight, LLC. Davis Vision and Superior Vision do not make any warranty or assume any legal liability or responsibility for the surgical outcomes or medical management of any laser vision correction procedures. All responsibility lies with the specific LASIK specialist and/or vision correction facility

© 2023 Versant Health Holdco, Inc. ("Versant Health"). All rights reserved. Davis Vision® & Superior Vision® are Versant Health companies and registered trademarks of Versant Health Holdco, Inc.